
Soft Drink & Drinking Water   

   

Coke     3,500 MMK  

Sprite     3,500 MMK 

Red Bull    4,500 MMK 

Tonic Water    9,500 MMK 

Soda Water    3,500 MMK 

Ginger Ale    9,500 MMK 

Alpine Drinking  Water   1,500 MMK 

Spy Wine    7,500 MMK 

 

Bottles of Beer 

ABC Beer (bot)                9,500 MMK 

Tiger Beer (bot)                9,500 MMK 

Tiger Beer (330 ml)                              5,500 MMK 

Tiger Soju (330 ml)                                 5,500 MMK  

Tiger Crystal (330 ml)               5,500 MMK 

Heineken Beer (330 ml)               5,500 MMK 

Carlsberg Beer (bot)               9,500 MMK 

Carlsberg Beer (330 ml)   5,500 MMK 

Corona Beer (330 ml)            11,000 MMK 

Budweiser Beer (330 ml)              11,000 MMK 

 

Draught Beer 

Carlsberg  (glass)   5,500 MMK 

Carlsberg   Tower   45,000 MMK 

 

Beer Can 

Tiger     5,500 MMK 

 

Cigarette 

Mevius (Sky Blue)   15,000 MMK 

Mevius (Original)          15,000 MMK 

Marlboro (Gold)              15,000 MMK 

Drink Menu Seasonal Fresh Juice 

Lime Juice    5,000 MMK 

Pineapple Juice    9,500 MMK 

Watermelon Juice   9,500 MMK 

Orange Juice    9,500 MMK 

 

Italian Soda 

Kiwi Touch    8,500 MMK 

Mint Lemonade   8,500 MMK 

Strawberry    8,500 MMK 

Lime Soda    8,500 MMK 

  

Hot Brew Coffee 

Espresso    6,500 MMK  

Cappuccino     8,500 MMK 

Café Latte    8,500 MMK 

Latte Macchiato   8,500 MMK 

Café Americano   7,000 MMK  

Date Brew Coffee   8,000 MMK 

 

Cold Coffee 

Iced Coffee    7,500 MMK  

Iced Cappuccino    7,500 MMK 

Iced Latte    7,500 MMK 

 

Mocktail      

Virgin Mojito    7,000 MMK  

(Lime Wedge, Mint Leaf, Sugar, Soda) 

Virgin Colada    8,000 MMK 

(Pineapple Juice, Coconut, Lime Sugar) 

Sherry Temple    7,000 MMK 

(Sprite, Lime, Grenadine Syrup) 

Gingerade    8,000 MMK 

(Lime, Sugar, Ginger Slice, Ginger ale) 



Drink Menu 
Signature Cocktail 

 

Purple Ocean    11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Gin, Blueberry Syrup, Grape Juice) 

Scion Designer    11,000 MMK 

(Gin, Elder Flower Syrup, Apple Juice) 

Fire Ball    6,500 MMK 

(Rum, Palm Juice) 

Yo Yo     11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Strawberry Vanilla Syrup, Egg) 

Mistletoe Martini   11,000 MMK 

(Malibu, Apple Syrup, Apple Juice) 

Peter Pan    11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Apple Syrup, Sprite) 

First Blood    11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Peach Syrup, Grenadine Syrup) 

 

Shooter Cocktail 

 

B 52                10,000 MMK 

(Kahlua, Bailey’s, Cointreau) 

Jager Bomb     11,000 MMK 

(Jägermeister, Red Bull) 

Flaming Lamborghini    18,500 MMK 

(Kahlua, Bailey’s, Sambuca, Vodka) 

Rainbow Shot     10,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Lime) 

 

Classic Cocktails 

 

Base of Rum 

 

Pina Colada    11,000 MMK 

(Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut ) 

Blue Hawaii    16,000 MMK 

Base Of Gin  

     

Negroni    16,000 MMK  

(Gin, Campari, Rosso) 

Singapore Slim    17,200 MMK 

(Gin, Cherry Brandy, D.O.M, Triple Sec, Bitter) 

Martini     11,000 MMK 

(Gin, Dry Martini) 

Pegu Club    11,000 MMK 

(Gin, Triple Sec, Orange Bitter, Lime, Sugar) 

Gin Sour    11,000 MMK 

(Gin , Lime , Sugar , Egg White) 

AK 47     16,000 MMK 

(Gin, Vodka, Whisky, Rum, Triple sec, Soda) 

  

Base Of Vodka 

 

Screwdriver    11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Orange Juice) 

Blue Lagoon    16,000 MMK 

(Vodka Blue, Lime Juice, Top up Soda) 

Black Russian    11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Kahlua) 

Long Island Ice Tea   17,250 MMK 

(Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec,Coke) 

Moscow Mule                  11,000 MMK 

(Vodka, Fresh ginger, Ginger Ale) 

  

Base Of Whisky 

 

Old Fashion    11,000 MMK 

(Whisky, Sunkist Slice, Angostura Bitter, Soda) 

Whisky Sour    11,000 MMK 

(Whisky, Lime. Sugar, Egg White) 

Manhattan    11,000 MMK 

(Whiskey, Vermouth, Angostura Bitter) 

  

Base Of Tequila 

 

Tequila Sunrise    16,000 MMK 

(Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Lime) 

Margarita    11,000 MMK 

(Tequila, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour)                     



Drink Menu 

Spirits (Bottle) 

 

Hennessy OX                

Chivas Regal        

Jonnie Walker Blue Label   

Jonnie Walker Gold Label      

Jonnie Walker Black Label      

Jonnie Walker Red Label   

Jim Bean                      

Jack Daniel                     

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs         

Ballantine 21          

Ballentine Finest          

Bacardi Light            

Gordon Gin           

Smirnoff  Vodka           

Jose Cuervo Tequila       

Jägermeister          

 


